
7-20-12 Spruce Pines 
Hot for Teacher – Grand Champion 
Homestead BBQ – Reserve Grand Champion 
 Overall 

Team Name ID Pork Ribs Total 
Hot for Teacher  14  99.5461  97.6212  197.1673 
Homestead BBQ  15  97.1733  99.2568  196.4301 
Lang BBQ Smokers  10  95.1402 99.0750  194.2152 
East Tennessee Q Crew  4  96.3926  97.3414  193.7340 
Brenna's Dad's BBQ  17  94.7926  97.9956  192.7882 
Big Moe from AHO  11  93.1212  99.3495  192.4707 
Killer B's BBQ  6  94.9824  97.2737  192.2561 
Ultimate Tailgaters BBQ  9  98.1353  93.4008  191.5361 
Blueridge Barbeque  13  99.5316  90.6004  190.1320 
Pig in a Poke  2  91.7949  98.0533  189.8483 
Blue Ridge BBQ and Catering  7  97.4544  90.4153  187.8697 
Fire-N-Smoke  5  87.1518  99.8316  186.9834 
Byrd's Bar Be Que  3  89.8504  96.0251  185.8755 
Appalachian Smoke BBQ  12  88.3249  97.2323  185.5572 
Big Buttz BBQ  8  89.1181  93.3243  182.4424 
Sticky Fingers  1  92.6710  89.2577  181.9287 
Paw Paw's Woodshed  16  87.4682  87.8848  175.3530	
  

Ribs    Score 
Fire-N-Smoke    99.832 
Big Moe From AHO    99.350 
Homestead BBQ    99.257 
Lang BBQ Smokers    99.075 
Pig In a Poke    98.053 
Brenna's Dad's BBQ    97.996 
Hot For Teacher    97.621 
East Tennessee Q Crew    97.341 
Killer B’s BBQ    97.274 
Appalachian Smoke BBQ    97.232 
Byrd's Bar Be Que    96.025 
Ultimate Tailgaters BBQ    93.401 
Big Buttz BBQ    93.324 
Blueridge Barbeque    90.600 
Blue Ridge BBQ And Catering    90.415 
Sticky Fingers    89.258 
Paw Paw's Woodshed    87.885	
  

Pork    Score 
Hot for Teacher      99.5461 
Blueridge Barbeque     99.5316 
Ultimate Tailgaters BBQ     98.1353 
Blue Ridge BBQ and Catering     97.4544 
Homestead BBQ      97.1733 
East Tennessee Q Crew     96.3926 
Lang BBQ Smokers     95.1402 
Killer B's BBQ     94.9824 
Brenna's Dad's BBQ      94.7926 
Big Moe from AHO      93.1212 
Sticky Fingers      92.6710 
Pig in a Poke     91.7949 
Byrd's Bar Be Que     89.8504 
Big Buttz BBQ     89.1181 



 

 
 
	
  

Appalachian Smoke BBQ     88.3249 
Paw Paw's Woodshed     87.4682 
Fire-N-Smoke      87.1518	
  

Wings    Score 
Killer B’s BBQ    101.9671 
Sticky Fingers    101.4382 
Lang BBQ Smokers    99.3111 
Brenna's Dad's BBQ    95.4843 
Big Buttz BBQ    95.3978 
Paw Paw's Woodshed    93.6464 
Ultimate Tailgaters BBQ    93.2714 
Blue Ridge BBQ And Catering    92.8177 
Hot For Teacher    91.7641 
East Tennessee Q Crew    91.2526 
Pig In a Poke    90.6748 
Big Moe From AHO    90.5624 
Fire-N-Smoke    89.5057 
Blueridge Barbeque    86.2960 
Byrd's Bar Be Que    86.2930 
Appalachian Smoke BBQ    15.7283 
Homestead BBQ    15.0712 


